
正味財産増減計算書
ฏ੒31೥4݄1日͔Βྩ࿨２೥3݄31日·Ͱ

（༢఩㸸෇）

Ϩ୍ࠉ⯡ṇ࿡㈈⏘ቑῶࡢ㒊

㸯㸬⤒ᖖቑῶࡢ㒊

  �1� ⤒ᖖ཰┈

ཷྲྀ会㈝ 35�359�650 35�680�000 320�350 ڹ

ṇ会ဨཷྲྀ会㈝ 31�654�000 31�834�000 180�000 ڹ

㈶ຓ会ဨཷྲྀ会㈝ 1�476�000 1�476�000 0

༠㈶会ဨཷྲྀ会㈝ 0 156�000 156�000 ڹ

㈡モ஺Ḽ会ཷྲྀ会㈝ 1�899�000 2�028�000 129�000 ڹ

ᕥᐁᴗ᣺⯆議ဨ㐃┕会㈝ 330�650 186�000 144�650

୍⯡஦ᴗ཰┈ 29�404�835 38�588�516 9�183�681 ڹ

ᶵ㛵ㄅ➼Ⓨ⾜཰┈ 10�459�260 9�662�146 797�114

㺬㺎㺯㺫㺽㺎㺚㺼ᗈ࿌཰┈ 3�447�020 3�216�340 230�680

◊ಟၨⓎ཰┈ 5�169�292 11�571�710 6�402�418 ڹ

㈍኎ရ኎ୖ཰┈ 3�419�178 8�283�000 4�863�822 ڹ

୙ື⏘㈤㈚཰┈ 5�302�398 5�179�320 123�078

⚟♴஦ົ௦⾜཰┈ 1�200�000 0 1�200�000

Ⓩ㘓ᇶᖿᢏ⬟⪅⫱ᡂᨭ᥼཰┈ 373�000 626�000 253�000 ڹ

┈௚཰ࡢࡑ 34�687 50�000 15�313 ڹ

ཷク஦ᴗ཰┈ 10�011�727 4�843�632 5�168�095

ᢏ⬟஬㍯඲ᅜ኱会 2�827�305 2�892�713 65�408 ڹ

ᢏ⬟஬㍯ᅜ㝿኱会 6�550�822 1�950�919 4�599�903

ᕥᐁࢫ࣮ࢥ 633�600 0 633�600

ཷྲྀຓᡂ㔠 6�217�211 5�501�980 715�231

ᘓタປാ⪅☜ಖ⫱ᡂ 4�297�871 2�242�440 2�055�431

ᘓタᴗ᣺⯆ᇶ㔠 1�075�000 3�259�540 2�184�540 ڹ

௚ຓᡂ㔠ࡢࡑ 844�340 0 844�340

㞧཰┈ 618�385 345�803 272�582

ཷྲྀ฼ᜥཬ㓄ᙜ㔠 250�166 216�453 33�713

㞧཰┈ 368�219 129�350 238�869

⤒ᖖ཰┈ィ 81�611�808 84�959�931 3�348�123 ڹ

  �2� ⤒ᖖ㈝⏝

୍⯡஦ᴗ㈝ 45�296�804 49�668�663 4�371�859 ڹ

ᙺ⫋ဨ⤥ᩱᡭᙜ 17�726�842 11�616�370 6�110�472

㏥⫋⤥௜㈝⏝ 829�918 817�107 12�811

ἲ定⚟฼㈝ 2�304�019 1�709�909 594�110

㈍኎ရไస㈝ 6�412�434 9�710�443 3�298�009 ڹ

  ᪑㈝஺㏻㈝ 2�298�332 1�161�738 1�136�594

  ㏻ಙ㐠ᦙ㈝ 780�389 632�617 147�772

  ⾲ᙲ㈝ 302�160 101�080 201�080

  ῶ౯ൾ༷㈝ 1�801�541 1�577�535 224�006

会議㈝ 208�848 122�717 86�131

ၨⓎᐉఏ㈝ 0 550�692 550�692 ڹ

  ᾘ⪖ရ㈝ 419�787 354�523 65�264

ಟ⧋㈝ 286�990 851�536 564�546 ڹ

  ⥔ᣢ⟶⌮㈝ 2�536�609 5�343�240 2�806�631 ڹ

༳ๅ〇本㈝ 1�500�076 141�264 1�358�812

ᅋయ会㈝ 720�000 0 720�000

஺㝿㈝ 0 41�112 41�112 ڹ

  ග⇕Ỉᩱ㈝ 493�570 796�420 302�850 ڹ

ᩱࢫ࣮ࣜ   528�166 448�842 79�324

  ㈤೉ᩱ 674�975 558�600 116�375

ಖ㝤ᩱ 8�420 0 8�420

ᅗ᭩◊ಟ㈝ 27�816 0 27�816

ㅖㅰ㔠 1�234�774 444�400 790�374

⛒⛯බㄢ 2�143�400 2�357�900 214�500 ڹ

  ᴗົጤク㈝ 1�956�541 135�619 1�820�922

Ⓩ㘓ᇶᖿᢏ⬟⪅ᨭ᥼㈝ 0 10�140�873 10�140�873 ڹ

  ᨭᡶᡭᩘᩱ 90�227 37�476 52�751

㈚ಽᦆኻ 10�970 16�650 5�680 ڹ

๓ᖺᗘ⛉        ┠ ᙜᖺᗘ ቑῶ

ṇ࿡㈈⏘ቑῶィ⟬᭩
ᖹᡂ31ᖺ 4᭶ 1᪥ࡽ࠿௧࿴ 2ᖺ 3᭶31᪥࡛ࡲ
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（༢఩㸸෇）

๓ᖺᗘ⛉        ┠ ᙜᖺᗘ ቑῶ

ཷク஦ᴗ㈝ 11�589�327 6�917�981 4�671�346

ᢏ⬟஬㍯඲ᅜ኱会㈝ 4�238�067 4�766�038 527�971 ڹ

ᢏ⬟஬㍯ᅜ㝿኱会㈝ 6�781�820 2�151�943 4�629�877

ᕥᐁࢫ࣮ࢥ 569�440 0 569�440

ຓᡂ஦ᴗ㈝ 7�931�225 6�547�550 1�383�675

ᘓタປാ⪅☜ಖ⫱ᡂ 1�693�851 3�597�471 1�903�620 ڹ

⏘ᴗάᛶ໬ 6�237�374 2�156�727 4�080�647

௚ຓᡂࡢࡑ 0 793�352 793�352 ڹ

⟶⌮㈝ 19�184�276 26�023�398 6�839�122 ڹ

ᙺ⫋ဨ⤥ᩱᡭᙜ 2�553�796 9�604�527 7�050�731 ڹ

㏥⫋⤥௜㈝⏝ 299�038 668�543 369�505 ڹ

ἲ定⚟฼㈝ 621�475 1�447�829 826�354 ڹ

⚟฼ཌ⏕㈝ 133�823 316�144 182�321 ڹ

᪑㈝஺㏻㈝ 1�992�271 1�024�007 968�264

㏻ಙ㐠ᦙ㈝ 798�694 630�900 167�794

⾲ᙲ㈝ 100�374 129�708 29�334 ڹ

ῶ౯ൾ༷㈝ 804�439 1�044�499 240�060 ڹ

会議㈝ 115�944 80�325 35�619

ၨⓎᐉఏ㈝ 137�355 143�140 5�785 ڹ

ᾘ⪖ရ㈝ 456�717 358�706 98�011

会ྜ㛤ദ㈝ 3�346�935 3�889�928 542�993 ڹ

ಟ⧋㈝ 0 8�640 8�640 ڹ

⥔ᣢ⟶⌮㈝ 890�399 209�682 680�717

༳ๅ〇本㈝ 296�244 91�497 204�747

ᅋయ会㈝ 1�258�500 1�938�500 680�000 ڹ

஺㝿㈝ 858�358 990�926 132�568 ڹ

ග⇕Ỉᩱ㈝ 246�786 0 246�786

ᩱࢫ࣮ࣜ 264�083 367�242 103�159 ڹ

  ಖ㝤ᩱ 6�833 6�833 0

ᅗ᭩◊ಟ㈝ 223�088 189�036 34�052

ㅖㅰ㔠 1�610�574 1�516�320 94�254

⛒⛯බㄢ 348�391 74�176 274�215

  㟷ᖺ㒊ᨭ᥼㈝ 1�000�000 1�000�000 0

ᴗົጤク㈝ 570�000 116�640 453�360

ᨭᡶᡭᩘᩱ 250�159 175�650 74�509

⤒ᖖ㈝⏝ィ 84�001�632 89�157�592 5�155�960 ڹ

ホ౯ᦆ┈➼ㄪᩚ๓ᙜᮇ⤒ᖖቑῶ㢠 2�389�824 ڹ 4�197�661 ڹ 1�807�837

ᢞ㈨᭷౯ドๆホ౯ᦆ┈➼ 1�018�500 ڹ 1�698�900 ڹ 680�400

ᙜᮇ⤒ᖖቑῶ㢠 3�408�324 ڹ 5�896�561 ڹ 2�488�237

２．経常外増減の部

  �1� ⤒ᖖእ཰┈ 0 0 0

  �2� ⤒ᖖእ㈝⏝

㞧ᦆኻ 0 328�802 328�802 ڹ

ᙜᮇ⤒ᖖእቑῶ㢠 0 328�802 ڹ 0

⛯ᘬ๓ᙜᮇ୍⯡ṇ࿡㈈⏘ቑῶ㢠 3�408�324 ڹ 6�225�363 ڹ 2�817�039

ἲே⛯ࠊఫẸ⛯ཬࡧ஦ᴗ⛯ 1�714�400 992�700 721�700

ᙜᮇ୍⯡ṇ࿡㈈⏘ቑῶ㢠 5�122�724 ڹ 7�218�063 ڹ 2�095�339

୍⯡ṇ࿡㈈⏘ᮇ㤳ṧ㧗 344�820�225 352�038�288 7�218�063 ڹ

୍⯡ṇ࿡㈈⏘ᮇᮎṧ㧗 339�697�501 344�820�225 5�122�724 ڹ

ϩࠉṇ࿡㈈⏘ᮇᮎṧ㧗 339�697�501 344�820�225 5�122�724 ڹ
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正味財産増減計算書内訳表
ฏ੒31೥݄̐１日͔Βྩ࿨２೥３݄31日·Ͱ

（༢఩㸸෇）

Ϩ୍ࠉ⯡ṇ࿡㈈⏘ቑῶࡢ㒊

 㸯㸬⤒ᖖቑῶࡢ㒊

  �1� ⤒ᖖ཰┈

ཷྲྀ会㈝ 0 0 35�359�650 35�359�650

ṇ会ဨཷྲྀ会㈝ 0 0 31�654�000 31�654�000

㈶ຓ会ဨཷྲྀ会㈝ 0 0 1�476�000 1�476�000

㈡モ஺᥮会ཷྲྀ会㈝ 0 0 1�899�000 1�899�000

ᕥᐁᴗ᣺⯆議ဨ㐃┕会㈝ 0 0 330�650 330�650

୍⯡஦ᴗ཰┈ 5�576�979 23�827�856 0 29�404�835

ᶵ㛵ㄅ➼Ⓨ⾜཰┈ 0 10�459�260 0 10�459�260

㺬㺎㺯㺫㺽㺎㺚㺼ᗈ࿌཰┈ 0 3�447�020 0 3�447�020

◊ಟၨⓎ཰┈ 5�169�292 0 0 5�169�292

ฟ∧ရ㈍኎཰┈ 0 3�419�178 0 3�419�178

୙ື⏘㈤㈚཰┈ 0 5�302�398 0 5�302�398

⚟♴஦ົ௦⾜཰┈ 0 1�200�000 0 1�200�000

Ⓩ㘓ᇶᖿᢏ⬟⪅⫱ᡂᨭ᥼཰┈ 373�000 0 0 373�000

┈௚཰ࡢࡑ 34�687 0 0 34�687

ཷク஦ᴗ཰┈ 10�011�727 0 0 10�011�727

ᢏ⬟஬㍯඲ᅜ኱会 2�827�305 0 0 2�827�305

ᢏ⬟஬㍯ᅜ㝿኱会 6�550�822 0 0 6�550�822

ᕥᐁࢫ࣮ࢥ 633�600 0 0 633�600

┈௚཰ࡢࡑ 12�812 0 0 12�812

ཷྲྀຓᡂ㔠 6�217�211 0 0 6�217�211

ᘓタປാ⪅☜ಖ⫱ᡂ 4�297�871 0 0 4�297�871

ᘓタᴗ᣺⯆ᇶ㔠 1�075�000 0 0 1�075�000

≉定ᢏ⬟እᅜேཷධ 844�340 0 0 844�340

㞧཰┈ 0 0 618�385 618�385

ཷྲྀ฼ᜥཬ㓄ᙜ㔠 0 0 250�166 250�166

㞧཰┈ 0 0 368�219 368�219

⤒ᖖ཰┈ィ 21�805�917 23�827�856 35�978�035 81�611�808

  �2� ⤒ᖖ㈝⏝

୍⯡஦ᴗ㈝ 28�717�747 16�579�057 0 45�296�804

ᙺ⫋ဨ⤥ᩱᡭᙜ 14�556�575 3�170�267 0 17�726�842

㏥⫋⤥௜㈝⏝ 751�534 78�384 0 829�918

ἲ定⚟฼㈝ 1�897�069 406�950 0 2�304�019

㈍኎ရไస㈝ 0 6�412�434 0 6�412�434

  ᪑㈝஺㏻㈝ 2�114�698 183�634 0 2�298�332

  ㏻ಙ㐠ᦙ㈝ 522�891 257�498 0 780�389

  ⾲ᙲ㈝ 302�160 0 0 302�160

  ῶ౯ൾ༷㈝ 640�022 1�161�519 0 1�801�541

会議㈝ 208�848 0 0 208�848

  ᾘ⪖ရ㈝ 306�411 113�376 0 419�787

ಟ⧋㈝ 0 286�990 0 286�990

  ⥔ᣢ⟶⌮㈝ 798�601 1�738�008 0 2�536�609

༳ๅ〇本㈝ 1�460�146 39�930 0 1�500�076

ᅋయ会㈝ 720�000 0 0 720�000

  ග⇕Ỉᩱ㈝ 246�785 246�785 0 493�570

ᩱࢫ࣮ࣜ   264�083 264�083 0 528�166

  ㈤೉ᩱ 115�775 559�200 0 674�975

ಖ㝤ᩱ 8�420 0 0 8�420

ᅗ᭩◊ಟ㈝ 27�816 0 0 27�816

ㅖㅰ㔠 796�974 437�800 0 1�234�774

⛒⛯බㄢ 968�500 1�174�900 0 2�143�400

  ᴗົጤク㈝ 1�956�541 0 0 1�956�541

  ᨭᡶᡭᩘᩱ 53�898 36�329 0 90�227

㈚ಽᦆኻ 0 10�970 0 10�970

ཷク஦ᴗ㈝ 11�589�327 0 0 11�589�327

ᢏ⬟஬㍯඲ᅜ኱会 4�238�067 0 0 4�238�067

ṇ࿡㈈⏘ቑῶィ⟬᭩ෆヂ⾲
ᖹᡂ31ᖺ 4᭶ 1᪥ࡽ࠿௧࿴ 2ᖺ 3᭶31᪥࡛ࡲ

⛉        ┠ ᐇ᪋஦ᴗ会ィ ௚会ィࡢࡑ ἲே会ィ ྜ   ィ
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（༢఩㸸෇）

⛉        ┠ ᐇ᪋஦ᴗ会ィ ௚会ィࡢࡑ ἲே会ィ ྜ   ィ

ᢏ⬟஬㍯ᅜ㝿኱会 6�781�820 0 0 6�781�820

ᕥᐁࢫ࣮ࢥ 569�440 0 0 569�440

ຓᡂ஦ᴗ㈝ 7�931�225 0 0 7�931�225

ᘓタປാ⪅☜ಖ⫱ᡂ 1�693�851 0 0 1�693�851

⏘ᴗάᛶ໬ 6�237�374 0 0 6�237�374

⟶⌮㈝ 0 0 19�184�276 19�184�276

ᙺ⫋ဨ⤥ᩱᡭᙜ 0 0 2�553�796 2�553�796

㏥⫋⤥௜㈝⏝ 0 0 299�038 299�038

ἲ定⚟฼㈝ 0 0 621�475 621�475

⚟฼ཌ⏕㈝ 0 0 133�823 133�823

᪑㈝஺㏻㈝ 0 0 1�992�271 1�992�271

㏻ಙ㐠ᦙ㈝ 0 0 798�694 798�694

⾲ᙲ㈝ 0 0 100�374 100�374

ῶ౯ൾ༷㈝ 0 0 804�439 804�439

会議㈝ 0 0 115�944 115�944

ၨⓎᐉఏ㈝ 0 0 137�355 137�355

ᾘ⪖ရ㈝ 0 0 456�717 456�717

会ྜ㛤ദ㈝ 0 0 3�346�935 3�346�935

⥔ᣢ⟶⌮㈝ 0 0 890�399 890�399

  ༳ๅ〇本㈝ 0 0 296�244 296�244

ᅋయ会㈝ 0 0 1�258�500 1�258�500

஺㝿㈝ 0 0 858�358 858�358

ග⇕Ỉᩱ㈝ 0 0 246�786 246�786

ᩱࢫ࣮ࣜ 0 0 264�083 264�083

ಖ㝤ᩱ 0 0 6�833 6�833

  ᅗ᭩◊ಟ㈝ 0 0 223�088 223�088

ㅖㅰ㔠 0 0 1�610�574 1�610�574

⛒⛯බㄢ 0 0 348�391 348�391

㟷ᖺ㒊ᨭ᥼㈝ 0 0 1�000�000 1�000�000

ᴗົጤク㈝ 0 0 570�000 570�000

ᨭᡶᡭᩘᩱ 0 0 250�159 250�159

⤒ᖖ㈝⏝ィ 48�238�299 16�579�057 19�184�276 84�001�632

ホ౯ᦆ┈➼ㄪᩚ๓ᙜᮇ⤒ᖖቑῶ㢠 26�432�382 ڹ 7�248�799 16�793�759 2�389�824 ڹ

ᢞ㈨᭷౯ドๆホ౯ᦆ┈ 0 0 1�018�500 ڹ 1�018�500 ڹ

ᙜᮇ⤒ᖖቑῶ㢠 26�432�382 ڹ 7�248�799 15�775�259 3�408�324 ڹ

２．経常外増減の部

  �1� ⤒ᖖእ཰┈ 0 0 0 0

  �2� ⤒ᖖእ㈝⏝ 0 0 0 0

ᙜᮇ⤒ᖖእቑῶ㢠 0 0 0 0

⛯ᘬ๓ᙜᮇ୍⯡ṇ࿡㈈⏘ቑῶ㢠 26�432�382 ڹ 7�248�799 15�775�259 3�408�324 ڹ

ἲே⛯ࠊఫẸ⛯ཬࡧ஦ᴗ⛯ 0 1�714�400 0 1�714�400

ᙜᮇ୍⯡ṇ࿡㈈⏘ቑῶ㢠 26�432�382 ڹ 5�534�399 15�775�259 5�122�724 ڹ

୍⯡ṇ࿡㈈⏘ᮇ㤳ṧ㧗 155�149�941 ڹ 48�459�902 451�510�264 344�820�225

୍⯡ṇ࿡㈈⏘ᮇᮎṧ㧗 181�582�323 ڹ 53�994�301 467�285�523 339�697�501

ϩࠉṇ࿡㈈⏘ᮇᮎṧ㧗 181�582�323 ڹ 53�994�301 467�285�523 339�697�501
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